Ogolnopolskie Zawody Plywackie Gorace Sciganie na Termach
Poznan, 15.11.2025

Konkurencja 1
2025.11.15- 11:36

Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz6

SZPAKOWSKA Laura
SLABY Martyna
RATAJCZAK Lena
BIEDRZYCKA Blanka
DOWGIERT Anna
LITOBORSKA Julia
STEPNIAK Julia
BLAJET Nikola
LYSAK Sofiia
MAKOWSKA Olga

o

O©CoOoO~NOUS~,WNE

Seria2z6

SOBCZYK Zofia
FEDOROWICZ tucja

FAFEREK Julia
GRABOWSKA Julia
KOLANCZYK Amelia
MARCINIUK Oliwia
URBANIAK Blanka
SIENKIEWICZ Alicja

©CoOoO~NOOUMWNPEO

Seria3z6

WEASNY Pola
PALUCH Zuzanna
ROZANSKA Nina
KOCZKODAJ Amelia
NIEDBALKA Julia
BRODZIAK Zuzanna
ANTKOWIAK Matylda
RZEWNIK Marianna
AUKSEL Zuzanna

9 RYWALSKA Noelia

oOo~NOOOTA~,WNPELO

Seria4z6

0 STEFANIAK Alicja
ORLICKA Zofia
SZMAJDA Nel

CZARNOJAN Magdalena
BIGOSZEWSKA Bogna

NOWACZYK Dominika
TROCKA Lena

1

2

3

4

5 BARTCZAK Marianna
6

7

8 PODSIADLY Pola

9 KRUKOWSKA Aleksandra

KAWCZYNSKA Zuzanna
STASKIEWICZ Gabriela

Rok ur.

11
12
11
08
90
10
11
10
09
12

11
10
10
12
15
13
08
13
12
13

09
09
11
13
14
10
14
12
12
15

14
13
14
10
13
14
12
11
13
12

Sp "Zaganskie Boberki" 32.61
UKS "Olimp" Gorzéw WIKp. 32.27
MKP Wagrowiec 32.14
KP Baltyk Kotobrzeg 29.96
KS Warta Poznan 25.82
0S AZS w Poznaniu 29.15
PSP SWIM Plock 30.16
0S AZS w Poznaniu 32.16
KP Totis Viribus Swiebodzin 32.41
KS Lusovia Lusowo 33.03
Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 35.68
UKS GOS Raszyn 34.91
0S AZS w Poznaniu 34.03
Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 33.97
MUKS "TUREKIin ptywa" 33.09
UKP ,,Marlin" 33.44
ORKA Szamotuty 34.01
KS Delfin Gdynia 34.89
MKP Wagrowiec 35.03
UKS GOS Raszyn 36.00
UKS Fala Swarzedz 37.78
Sp "Zaganskie Boberki" 37.29
UKS Fala Swarzedz 37.04
UKS "Dwojka" w Obornikach 36.49
UKS Victoria Kozy 36.14
0S AZS w Poznaniu 36.24
KS Warta Poznan 37.02
UKP ,,Marlin" 37.25
UKS "Olimp" Gorzéw Wikp. 37.43
SSP ,,Orka" ltawa 37.99
KS Warta Poznan 40.85
KS Lusovia Lusowo 40.31
KS Warta Poznan 3941
UKP ,,Marlin" 38.95
UKS GOS Raszyn 38.42
UKS Fala Swarzedz 38.89
ORKA Szamotuly 39.20
KS Delfin Gdynia 39.56
UKP ,,Marlin" 40.62
KS Lusovia Lusowo 40.89
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Seria5z6

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

MANDECKA Adrianna
KRYSZKIEWICZ Zofia
POLAK Andzelika
KAKULA Pola

PYSZ Oliwia
ROWINSKA-SWAT Liwia
PINKOWICZ Maja
MEYER Pola

SADECKA Hanna
NASTANSKA Hanna

Seria6z6

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

EATKA Gabriela
GIERCZAK Rozalia
GRZANKOWSKA Dorota
TUR Patrycja
KRAWCZYK Julia
SADOWSKA Julia
KACZMARZYK Zosia
KARNAT Maja, Amelia
ECKEL Sophia
SPYCHALSKA Nadia

15
13
11
12
15
13
14
14
12
15

15
14
16
13
11
13
14
13
13
14

UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 44.55
UKS GOS Raszyn 43.76
Uks Skarpa Lublin 42.27
UKP ,,Marlin" 42.11
KS Warta Poznan 41.55
UKS GOS Raszyn 41.94
UKP ,,Marlin" 42.12
KS Delfin Gdynia 42.79
Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 44.22
UKS GOS Raszyn 46.28
MKP Wagrowiec NT
MKP Wagrowiec NT
KS Delfin Gdynia NT
KS Delfin Gdynia 47.58
MKP Wagrowiec 46.62
UKS GOS Raszyn 46.69
KS Delfin Gdynia 47.61
KS Delfin Gdynia NT
ORKA Szamotuty NT
MKP Wagrowiec NT
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